. .:-Iil - 'l-rn...
- =T . .p: I
|
1

*"“ifarausr-'m ASSIGNMENT . |

[
K : LRI -lu-"l""a"..-'.' ';-'. Ell':".r
. ] T . R N TR ¥ ',-_'“
: j_-* ) &t M- A TFEPT LTI gl et

ST AN !

STATE OF ALABAMA
JALKER COUNTY

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned First Federal of Alabama
F.S.B., (formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of
Alabama, formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of
Jasper), & corporation, does hereby grant, bargain sell, convey, assign
and deliver unto Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation, {ts successors
and assigns, those certain mortgages hereinafter more particularly.
described, and filed as indicated below, together with the notes therein

described and all jts interest in and to the land and property conveyed by |
said mortgages, viz: o

ORTGAGOR : BOOK PAGE  COUNTY  STATE
: o o Shelby .;J_ Alabama.

SEE EXHIBIT ,A ATTACHED

175 w709

THIS TRANSFER AND ASSIGNMENT IS without recourse upon the
undersigned. .

TO HAYE AND TO HOLD unto the said Federal Home Loan Mortgage
Corporation, its successor and assigns, forever.

, IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the safd FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA F.S.B.,
(formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Alabama,
formerly known as First Federa) Savings and Loan Association of Jasper), a

corporation, as owner of said'mortgages has caused these presents to be
executed this the  24-.. day of . February s 1 -

i -

FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA F. S. 8.

(formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Alabama,
formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Jasper)

BY: ol 24 Dol
STATE OF ALABAMA ) } |
WALKER COUNTY )

I, the undersigned authority, in and for said county, in said state,

hereby certify that Edward A. Davidson witose name as
Vice President-Loans  of. First Federal of Alabama F. S. B,

(formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Alabama,

- formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Jasper}, a

corporation, 15 signed to the foregoing instrument, and who Ts known to
me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the

contents of the conveyance, he as such officer and with full authority,
executed same voluntarily for and as the act of sald corporation.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL this the % | day
of March , 19 88 .

!"l)‘ commissions expi res’ ciol'j Commission Expires November 3, 1989

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:
FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA F. S. 8., ;

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF ALABAMA,

FORMERLY KNOWN AS FIRST FEDERAL:SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF JASPER)
312 Hest 18th Street -

Jasper, Alabama 35501

/ First General Service(s) Cbrporatinn '

P.O. Box 3205
Jasper, Alabama 35502-3205




st

"
—xs

—— .
sr

e ]

R S

e

",

b it A IR e d g P i

' 3 EXHIBIT A

MORTGAGOR
Brad A, Steffler and wife, Kathleen
E. Steffler

cerald T, Grimaldi and wife, F. Tulay
Grimaldi

Michael H. Smith and wife, Deborah A.
Smith

Lynder G. Henry and wife, Dorothy J.
Henry

Robert T. Durham and wife, Rose Marie
Durham

James E. Stuart and wife, Lona H. Stuart

Myron L. Herring and wife, Janlce A,
Herring

William T. Edwards, I1II and wife,
Kathryn B. Edwards

James William McGowan and wife,
Judith Collins McGowan

Gregory M. Pifer and wife, Delores
A. Pifer

Jerry J. Fiveash and wife, Linda A.
Fiveash

Donald R, Hilliard and wife, Lonita
P. Hilliard

-
o= Harry M, Wade, Jr. and wife, Mary Y.

™~ Yade

iy

= Pamela P. Griffith, a single woman
A

f~— william F. Hamilton and wifé, Robin
=4 1. Hamilton

K

E Lee D, Walker and wife, Donna T. Walker

Arthur H. Gravius and wife, Sylvia
M. Gravius

Larry A. Wallace and wife, Mary E.
Wallace '

Gary G. Chamblee and wife, Xaren 5.
Chamblee

Rhoda Lane, an unmarried woman

Harold a. Heerssen and wife, Melinda
Heerssen

George R. Rainey and wife, Celia S.
Rainey

gteve C. Allison and wife, Sandra H.
Alllison

Donald W. Roberts and wife, Paula S.
Roberts

L. Mitchell Garriott and wife, Lynn C.
Garriott

ROOK
039

161

089

168

168

165

075

160

046

119

121

122

123

122

124

123
123

123

126

127

129

125

123

123

124

PAGE
489

365
120
659

605

976

01

96

306
329

463

629

118 -

259

447

741
735

927

526

14

923

482
- 504
181

672

" COUNTY
Shelby

Shelby

‘Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

. [
[ I grr o 11

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby
Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

- Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby

Shelby

STATE

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama




soox 179 e 711

-\.-_ 1-'- - -rh -8
P R

NELT

EXHIBIT A
MORTGAGOR BOOK PACE
Joseph M. Szczech, JrJ and wife, 127 414
Nancy H. Szeczech
William E. Peters and wife, Florence 124 883
T. Peters
Mary Jane Townsend, an urmarried woman 126 03
John F. Cordron, a single individual 123 8506
Anthony A. Nichols and wife, Laura H. 126 96
Nichols
Jeff N. Senkbeil and wife, Rhonda W. - 123 177 ¢
Senkbeil
¥en F. Griffin and wife, Susan A. 136 76
Griffin
Charles H, Heald and wife, Ginny D. 133 112
Heald
Harold L. Sanders, an unmarried man 132 933
and Gayle Sanders, an unmarried man
Keith Charles Lawrence and wife, 132 674
Jane Hull Lawrence
Yames A, Wintter and wife, Linda W. 131 271
Wintter
Philip Wesley Dennis and wife, Susan 136 873
Renee Dennis
David Ray Brown and wife, Janice 137 727
Elaine Williams-Brown SR
Stephen 0, Thomas and wife, Kay C. Thomas 130 285
Michael C. Shores and Colleen Shores, 128 972
his wife '
Bllly F. Nelson and W1fe, Charlotte 130 596
G. Nelson
David Royce Cochran and wife, Karen 130 261
Ann Cockran
Kyle Gordon Crider and wife, Beverly 127 452
Cox Crider
David R. Broderick and wife, Deborah 128 731
K. Broderick
Lester N. Sapp and wife, Peggy A. Sapp 127 766
Raymond A. Lewis and wife, Patrice 129 622
B. Lewis
Stephen R. Aubrey and wife, Sherrin 125 763
H, Aubrey
William P. Riley and W1fe, Marilyn 136 784
T. Riley
Melinda Lee Taylor, a sihgle woman 134 562
and Grady Lee Taylor, a single man
Rodney A, Folmar and wife, Janice 134 255
J. Folmar maer L
] :i. AN
SR RIS RECORDING FLES
- - | RS ﬁﬂ"ﬁ YLl 7
V‘E'}ﬂui"\ﬁ“ W \ Recording Fee '_Z—
N - o
R \E, M““ (2 Inde: Fee
o Hh | A
. L }1“ sy RL 915:2,!5 _

COUNTY

Shellby

shelby

 cholby

Shelby

Shelby

! Shelby i

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

. Shelby

" Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

Shelby

STATE
Alabama

Alabama
ﬁlabama
Alabama

Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabama

Alabhama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama

Alabama

Alabama
Alabama
Alabama
Alabama

Alabama




