STATE OF ALABAMA WALKER COUNTY

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned First Federal of Alabama F.S.B., (formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Alabama, formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Jasper), a corporation, does hereby grant, bargain sell, convey, assign and deliver unto Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation, its successors and assigns, those certain mortgages hereinafter more particularly described, and filed as indicated below, together with the notes therein described and all its interest in and to the land and property conveyed by said mortgages, viz:

MORTGAGOR

. BOOK PAGE

COUNTY Shelby

STATE Alabama

175 縣 709

SEE EXHIBIT A ATTACHED

THIS TRANSFER AND ASSIGNMENT IS without recourse upon the undersigned.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the said Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation, its successor and assigns, forever.

FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA F. S. B.

(formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Alabama, formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Jasper)

BY: Colore OA Daniel

STATE OF ALABAMA WALKER COUNTY

I, the undersigned authority, in and for said county, in said state, hereby certify that Edward A. Davidson whose name as Vice President-Loans of First Federal of Alabama F. S. B., (formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Alabama, formerly known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Jasper), a corporation, is signed to the foregoing instrument, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he as such officer and with full authority, executed same voluntarily for and as the act of said corporation.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL this the \_\_\_\_\_\_day of \_\_\_\_\_\_ 19 88

Notary Public My Commission Expires November 3, 1989

My commissions expires:

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:
FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA F. S. B.,
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF ALABAMA,
FORMERLY KNOWN AS FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF JASPER)
312 West 18th Street
Jasper, Alabama 35501

First General Service(s) Corporation

P.O. Box 3205

Jasper, Alabama 35502-3205

	\	2001	PAGE	COUNTY	STATE
	MORTGAGOR	300K	489	Shelby	Alabama
P	rad A. Steffler and wife, Kathleen E. Steffler	039	407		
		1 6 1	365	Shelby	Alabama
(	serald T. Grimaidi and wife, I. 22209	161	202	Director	
	Grimaldi			Shelby	Alabama
ì	lichael H. Smith and wire, beboren in	089	120	Sherry	111000
	Smith	168	659	Shelby	Alabama
	Lynder G. Henry and wife, Dorothy J.	100			
	Henry	168	605	Shelby	Alabama
	Robert T. Durham and wife, Rose Marie Durham	_	e a diament	_	1.
	·		976	Shelby	Alabama
	James E. Stuart and wife, Lona H. Stuart	105	,,,		43.5
	Myron L. Herring and wife, Janice A.	075	01	Shelby	Alabama
	Herring				
	William T. Edwards, III and wife,	160	96	Shelby	Alabama
	Kathryn B. Edwards			Ob - Ther	<b>Al</b> abama
	James William McGowan and wife,	046	306	Shelby	MIADAMA
	Judith Collins McGowan				Alabama
	Gregory M. Pifer and wife, Delores	119	329	Shelby	WISDSHIE
	A. Pifer				41-bama
	Jerry J. Fiveash and wife, Linda A.	121	463	Shelby	Alabama
	Fiveash	-00	620	Shelby	Alabama
	Donald R. Hilliard and wife, Lonita	122	629	Shelby	
_	P. Hilliard		. 110	Shelby	Alabama
	Harry M. Wade, Jr. and wife, Mary Y.	123	118	: . Olierby	
#1 RF 1	T Wade 발	***	250	Shelby	Alabama
		122	259	Sherby	
ļ	William F. Hamilton and wife, Robin	124	447	Shelby	Alabama
*	L. Hamilton		•		
1	Lee D. Walker and wife, Donna T. Walker	123	741	Shelby	Alabama
7	Arthur H. Gravius and Wife, Sylvia	123	735	Shelby	Alabama
	M. Gravius				
	Larry A. Wallace and wife, Mary E.	123	927	She1by	Alabama
	Wallace				
	Gary G. Chamblee and wife, Karen S.	126	526	Shelby	Alabama
	Chamblee				
	Rhoda Lane, an unmarried woman	127	14	Shelby	Alabama
		129	923	Shelby	Alabama
	Harold a. Heerssen and wife, Melinda Heerssen	12,	, –	• .	
		125	482	Shelby	Alabama
	George R. Rainey and wife, Celia S. Rainey				
		123	404	Shelby	Alabama
	Steve C. Allison and wife, Sandra H. Allison	123	,- ,	•	
	•	123	181	Shelby	Alabama
	Donald W. Roberts and wife, Paula S. Roberts	123			
		. 124	672	Shelby	Alabama
	L. Mitchell Garriott and wife, Lynn ( Garriott	J. 124	, 5,2	- •	
	OHET TARA				

	MORTGAGOR	BOOK	PAGE	COUNTY	STATE
1	Joseph M. Szczech, Jr√ and wife, Nancy H. Szczech	127	414	Shelby	Alabama
1	William E. Peters and wife, Florence T. Peters	124	883	Shelby	Alabama
	Mary Jane Townsend, an unmarried woman	126	03	Shelby	Alabama
	John F. Condron, a single individual	123	906	Shelby	Alabama
	Anthony A. Nichols and wife, Laura H. Nichols	126	96	She1by	Alabama
	Jeff N. Senkbeil and wife, Rhonda W. Senkbeil	123	<b>177</b>	Shelby	Alabama
	Ken F. Griffin and wife, Susan A. Griffin	136	76	Shelby	Alabama
	Charles H. Heald and wife, Ginny D. Heald	133	112	Shelby	Alabama
	Harold L. Sanders, an unmarried man and Gayle Sanders, an unmarried man	132	933	Shelby	Alabama
	Keith Charles Lawrence and wife, Jane Hull Lawrence	132	674	Shelby	Alabama
77/ 20 (2)	James A. Wintter and wife, Linda W. Wintter	131	271	Shelby	Alabama
	Philip Wesley Dennis and wife, Susan Renee Dennis	136	873	Shelby	Alabama
	David Ray Brown and wife, Janice Elaine Williams-Brown	137	727	She1by	Alabama
<u> </u>	Stephen O. Thomas and wife, Kay C. Tho	omas 13	0 285	Shelby	Alabama
800K	Michael C. Shores and Colleen Shores, his wife	128	972	Shelby	Alabama
	Billy F. Nelson and wife, Charlotte G. Nelson	130	596	Shelby	Alabama
	David Royce Cochran and wife, Karen Ann Cockran	130	261	Shelby	Alabama
	Kyle Gordon Crider and wife, Beverly Cox Crider	127	452	Shelby	Alabama
	David R. Broderick and wife, Deborah K. Broderick	128	731	Shelby	Alabama
	Lester N. Sapp and wife, Peggy A. Sap	p 127	766	Shelby	Alabama
	Raymond A. Lewis and wife, Patrice B. Lewis	129	622	Shelby	Alabama
	Stephen R. Aubrey and wife, Sherrin H. Aubrey	125	763	Shelby	Alabama
	William P. Riley and wife, Marilyn T. Riley	136	784	Shelby	Alabama
	Melinda Lee Taylor, a single woman and Grady Lee Taylor, a single man	134	562	Shelby	Alabama
	Rodney A. Folmar and wife, Janice	134	255	Shelby	Alabama
	(a,b,b,b)		ING FEES		
	INSTRUMENT WAS Record	ding Fee	50.00		

88 MAR 16 AH 11: 24 14214

50.00 57.50 Index Fee

TATE